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1 1 2521001 2514521 Aaryan Sharma Ajay Sharma Sushma Sharma IT ITA ITA1 MITA1 Er. Sarabmeet Singh S-221

2 2 2521002 2514522 Aarzoo Malhotra Sanjeev Malhotra Pratima Malhotra IT ITA ITA1 MITA1 Er. Sarabmeet Singh S-221

3 3 2521003 2514523 Aayushmaan Kumar Rajnish Kumar Manju Kumari IT ITA ITA1 MITA1 Er. Sarabmeet Singh S-221

4 4 2521004 2514524 Aditya Bauddh Harikesh Sundrawati IT ITA ITA1 MITA1 Er. Sarabmeet Singh S-221

5 5 2521005 2514525 Aditya Kumar Kamaldev Yadav Dhaneshwari Devi IT ITA ITA1 MITA1 Er. Sarabmeet Singh S-221

6 6 2521006 2514526 Ajayveer Singh Hunjan Gurjeet Singh Hunjan Parminder Kaur Hunjan IT ITA ITA1 MITA1 Er. Sarabmeet Singh S-221

7 7 2521007 2514527 Alekh Shukla Kamlesh Shukla Meena Shukla IT ITA ITA1 MITA1 Er. Sarabmeet Singh S-221

8 8 2521008 2514528 Aman Kumar Bhola Sah Sudha Devi IT ITA ITA1 MITA1 Er. Sarabmeet Singh S-221

9 9 2521009 2514530 Amandeep Singh Jatinder Singh Poonam IT ITA ITA1 MITA1 Er. Sarabmeet Singh S-221

10 10 2521010 2514531 Amanjot Kaur Jagjit Singh Sukhwinder Kaur IT ITA ITA1 MITA1 Er. Sarabmeet Singh S-221

11 11 2521011 2514532 Amrit Partap Singh Kuldip Singh Manjit Kaur IT ITA ITA1 MITA1 Er. Sarabmeet Singh S-221

12 12 2521012 2514533 Anamika Sharma Navneet Kumar Poonam Sharma IT ITA ITA1 MITA1 Er. Sarabmeet Singh S-221

13 13 2521014 2514534 Anjali Munish Dhingra Rajni IT ITA ITA1 MITA1 Er. Sarabmeet Singh S-221

14 14 2521015 2514535 Ankit Kumar Yeshendra Prasad Ray Nilam Devi IT ITA ITA1 MITA1 Er. Sarabmeet Singh S-221

15 15 2521016 2514536 Ankita Bhandari Soban Singh Bhandari Subhadra Bhandari IT ITA ITA1 MITA1 Er. Sarabmeet Singh S-221

16 16 2521017 2514537 Anmol Tiwari Ramakant Tiwari Shweta Tiwari IT ITA ITA1 MITA1 Er. Sarabmeet Singh S-221

17 17 2521018 2514538 Anmolpreet Harmesh Chander Balwinder Kaur Urf Atma RaniIT ITA ITA1 MITA1 Er. Sarabmeet Singh S-221

18 18 2521019 2514539 Anshul Janghu Rambir Parwesh IT ITA ITA1 MITA1 Er. Sarabmeet Singh S-221

19 19 2521020 2514540 Archit Dhir Gaurav Dhir Sheenam Dhir IT ITA ITA1 MITA2 Dr. Palwinder Kaur Bhangu F-119

20 20 2521021 2514541 Archit Sharma Parveen Kumar Suman Sharma IT ITA ITA1 MITA2 Dr. Palwinder Kaur Bhangu F-119

21 21 2521022 2514542 Arshdeep Singh Major Singh Simbaljit Kaur IT ITA ITA1 MITA2 Dr. Palwinder Kaur Bhangu F-119

22 22 2521023 2514543 Arvanpreet Singh Sukhwinder Singh Sarbjeet Kaur IT ITA ITA1 MITA2 Dr. Palwinder Kaur Bhangu F-119

23 23 2521024 2514544 Ashwin Singh Kanwaljit Singh Ravinder Kaur IT ITA ITA1 MITA2 Dr. Palwinder Kaur Bhangu F-119

24 24 2521025 2514545 Babalpreet Kaur Gurpreet Singh Sukhdeep Kaur IT ITA ITA1 MITA2 Dr. Palwinder Kaur Bhangu F-119

25 25 2521026 2514546 Bhavneet Kaur Paramjit Singh Jasmeet Kaur IT ITA ITA1 MITA2 Dr. Palwinder Kaur Bhangu F-119

26 26 2521028 2514548 Bhawna Sandeep Kumar Poonam Rani IT ITA ITA2 MITA2 Dr. Palwinder Kaur Bhangu F-119

27 27 2521029 2514549 Bishash Verma Kuldeep Raj Beena Verma IT ITA ITA2 MITA2 Dr. Palwinder Kaur Bhangu F-119

28 28 2521030 2514550 Bisman Kaur Mandeep Singh Ramandeep Kaur IT ITA ITA2 MITA2 Dr. Palwinder Kaur Bhangu F-119

29 29 2521031 2514551 Brahamjit Singh Sukhjinder Singh Pawandeep Kaur IT ITA ITA2 MITA2 Dr. Palwinder Kaur Bhangu F-119

30 30 2521032 2514552 Charvi Ashok Kumar Raj Rani IT ITA ITA2 MITA2 Dr. Palwinder Kaur Bhangu F-119

31 31 2521033 2514553 Chirag Dhand Shallinder Kumar Ritika Rani IT ITA ITA2 MITA2 Dr. Palwinder Kaur Bhangu F-119

32 32 2521034 2514554 Damanpreet Kaur Gurvinder Singh Gurpreet Kaur IT ITA ITA2 MITA2 Dr. Palwinder Kaur Bhangu F-119

33 33 2521035 2514556 Damanpreet Singh Lohi Gurpreet Singh Lohi Sarbjeet Kaur Lohi IT ITA ITA2 MITA2 Dr. Palwinder Kaur Bhangu F-119

34 34 2521036 2514557 Deepak Kalra Mukesh Kalra Jyoti Kalra IT ITA ITA2 MITA2 Dr. Palwinder Kaur Bhangu F-119

35 35 2521037 2514558 Diksha Pawan Kumar Dhir Sunita Rani IT ITA ITA2 MITA2 Dr. Palwinder Kaur Bhangu F-119

36 36 2521038 2514559 Dilpreet Singh Mankoo Sukhwinder Singh Mankoo Harvinder Kaur Mankoo IT ITA ITA2 MITA2 Dr. Palwinder Kaur Bhangu F-119

37 37 2521039 2514560 Diya Uppal Gaurav Uppal Ritu Uppal IT ITA ITA2 MITA3 Er. Gitanjali HW_Lab

38 38 2521040 2514561 Gaganpreet Kaur Tarsem Singh Jaswinder Kaur IT ITA ITA2 MITA3 Er. Gitanjali HW_Lab

39 39 2521041 2514562 Girisha Manmeet Kumar Harjeet Kaur IT ITA ITA2 MITA3 Er. Gitanjali HW_Lab

40 40 2521042 2514563 Gurdit Singh Gurcharan Singh Simrat Pal Kaur IT ITA ITA2 MITA3 Er. Gitanjali HW_Lab

41 41 2521043 2514564 Gurjaan Singh Avtar Singh Navdeep Kaur IT ITA ITA2 MITA3 Er. Gitanjali HW_Lab

42 42 2521044 2514565 Gurkirat Singh Varinder Singh Simran Kaur IT ITA ITA2 MITA3 Er. Gitanjali HW_Lab

43 43 2521046 2514566 Gurleen Kaur Ravinder Singh Jagdeep Kaur IT ITA ITA2 MITA3 Er. Gitanjali HW_Lab

44 44 2521045 2514567 Gurleen Kaur Surjeet Singh Jasbir Kaur IT ITA ITA2 MITA3 Er. Gitanjali HW_Lab
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45 45 2521047 2514568 Gurnoor Kaur Sidhu Dalvir Singh Sidhu Patwant Kaur Sidhu IT ITA ITA2 MITA3 Er. Gitanjali HW_Lab

46 46 2521048 2514569 Gurnoor Singh Gurpinder Singh Mandeep Kaur IT ITA ITA2 MITA3 Er. Gitanjali HW_Lab

47 47 2521050 2514570 Gurpreet Kaur Karnail Singh Nitu IT ITA ITA2 MITA3 Er. Gitanjali HW_Lab

48 48 2521049 2514571 Gurpreet Kaur Daljeet Singh Ramandeep Kaur IT ITA ITA2 MITA3 Er. Gitanjali HW_Lab

49 49 2521051 2514572 Gurpreet Singh Mandeep Singh Rajwinder Kaur IT ITA ITA2 MITA3 Er. Gitanjali HW_Lab

50 50 2521052 2514574 Gurshan Singh Amarjit Singh Gurvir Kaur IT ITA ITA2 MITA3 Er. Gitanjali HW_Lab

51 51 2521053 2514575 Gursimran Singh Davinder Singh Jasbir Kaur IT ITA ITA2 MITA3 Er. Gitanjali HW_Lab

52 52 2521054 2514576 Harjot Singh Dhaliwal Jarnail Singh Mandeep Kaur IT ITA ITA2 MITA3 Er. Gitanjali HW_Lab

53 53 2521055 2514577 Harleen Kaur Saggu Inderjit Singh Saggu Gurdeep Kaur Saggu IT ITA ITA2 MITA3 Er. Gitanjali HW_Lab

54 1 2521056 2514578 Harnoor Singh Baljit Singh Kiranjit Kaur IT ITB ITB1 MITB1 Er. Himani Sharma HPC_Lab

55 2 2521057 2514579 Harshita Garg Rajiv Garg Renu Bala IT ITB ITB1 MITB1 Er. Himani Sharma HPC_Lab

56 3 2521059 2514580 Harsimran Kaur Manjit Singh Amarjit Kaur IT ITB ITB1 MITB1 Er. Himani Sharma HPC_Lab

57 4 2521058 2514581 Harsimran Kaur Joginder Singh Renu IT ITB ITB1 MITB1 Er. Himani Sharma HPC_Lab

58 5 2521060 2514582 Himanshu Priyadarshi Vivekanand Sintu Kumari IT ITB ITB1 MITB1 Er. Himani Sharma HPC_Lab

59 6 2521061 2514583 Inder Mehrotra Ravi Narayan Mehrotra Pooja Mehrotra IT ITB ITB1 MITB1 Er. Himani Sharma HPC_Lab

60 7 2521063 2514584 Iqbal Singh Harvinder Singh Gurwinder Kaur IT ITB ITB1 MITB1 Er. Himani Sharma HPC_Lab

61 8 2521064 2514585 Ishita Parvesh Kumar Sonia IT ITB ITB1 MITB1 Er. Himani Sharma HPC_Lab

62 9 2521065 2514586 Jagdeep Singh Charanjit Singh Iqubal Kaur IT ITB ITB1 MITB1 Er. Himani Sharma HPC_Lab

63 10 2521066 2514587 Jashan Sharma Varinder Mohan Anupam Sharma IT ITB ITB1 MITB1 Er. Himani Sharma HPC_Lab

64 11 2521067 2514588 Jashandeep Singh Parmjeet Singh Baldeep Kaur IT ITB ITB1 MITB1 Er. Himani Sharma HPC_Lab

65 12 2521068 2514589 Jashandeep Singh Parwinder Singh Rajvir Kaur IT ITB ITB1 MITB1 Er. Himani Sharma HPC_Lab

66 13 2521069 2514590 Jaskaran Singh Bhagwant Singh Khushwinder Kaur IT ITB ITB1 MITB1 Er. Himani Sharma HPC_Lab

67 14 2521070 2514591 Jaskaran Singh Kalsi Gurjeet Singh Kalsi Hardeep Kaur IT ITB ITB1 MITB1 Er. Himani Sharma HPC_Lab

68 15 2521071 2514592 Jaskaranveer Singh Hardeep Singh Manjit Kaur IT ITB ITB1 MITB1 Er. Himani Sharma HPC_Lab

69 16 2521072 2514593 Jaskiran Kaur Ranjit Singh Simranjit Kaur IT ITB ITB1 MITB1 Er. Himani Sharma HPC_Lab

70 17 2521073 2514594 Jaskirat Singh Mangat Jaswinder Singh Mangat Harpreet Kaur Mangat IT ITB ITB1 MITB1 Er. Himani Sharma HPC_Lab

71 18 2521074 2514595 Jasleen Kaur Hardeep Singh Kamalpreet Kaur IT ITB ITB1 MITB1 Er. Himani Sharma HPC_Lab

72 19 2521075 2514596 Jasleen Kaur Harmohan Singh Parminder Kaur IT ITB ITB1 MITB2 Dr. Randeep Kaur TnP Seminar Hall

73 20 2521077 2514598 Jasmeet Singh Harvinder Singh Gurvinder Kaur IT ITB ITB1 MITB2 Dr. Randeep Kaur TnP Seminar Hall

74 21 2521078 2514599 Jasmine Kaur Manminder Singh Jasdeep Kaur IT ITB ITB1 MITB2 Dr. Randeep Kaur TnP Seminar Hall

75 22 2521079 2514600 Jaspreet Singh Harpreet Singh Harvinder Kaur IT ITB ITB1 MITB2 Dr. Randeep Kaur TnP Seminar Hall

76 23 2521080 2514601 Jayanti Jha Pankaj Kumar Jha Aradhna Jha IT ITB ITB1 MITB2 Dr. Randeep Kaur TnP Seminar Hall

77 24 2521081 2514602 Jobanpreet Singh Nagra Gurpreet Singh Rupinder Kaur IT ITB ITB1 MITB2 Dr. Randeep Kaur TnP Seminar Hall

78 25 2521082 2514603 Kajol Sood Anil Kumar Ravinder Kumari IT ITB ITB1 MITB2 Dr. Randeep Kaur TnP Seminar Hall

79 26 2521083 2514604 Kamalpreet Singh Sukhminder Singh Satinder Kaur IT ITB ITB1 MITB2 Dr. Randeep Kaur TnP Seminar Hall

80 27 2521084 2514605 Karandeep Singh Amritpal Singh Gurmeet Kaur IT ITB ITB2 MITB2 Dr. Randeep Kaur TnP Seminar Hall

81 28 2521085 2514606 Karanpreet Singh Harjinder Singh Veerpal Kaur IT ITB ITB2 MITB2 Dr. Randeep Kaur TnP Seminar Hall

82 29 2521086 2514607 Karanveer Singh Jaswinder Singh Amandeep Kaur IT ITB ITB2 MITB2 Dr. Randeep Kaur TnP Seminar Hall

83 30 2521087 2514608 Kashish Sharma Mahender Sharma Mamta Rani IT ITB ITB2 MITB2 Dr. Randeep Kaur TnP Seminar Hall

84 31 2521088 2514609 Kawarparteek Singh Riat Satinder Singh Riat Mohini Rani Riat IT ITB ITB2 MITB2 Dr. Randeep Kaur TnP Seminar Hall

85 32 2521089 2514610 Khushalpreet Singh GhattaureDharminder Singh Rajwinder Kaur IT ITB ITB2 MITB2 Dr. Randeep Kaur TnP Seminar Hall

86 33 2521092 2514612 Kirandeep Kaur Paramjit Singh Paramjeet Kaur IT ITB ITB2 MITB2 Dr. Randeep Kaur TnP Seminar Hall

87 34 2521093 2514613 Krish Khanna Mr Sunil Kumar Mrs Aman Khanna IT ITB ITB2 MITB2 Dr. Randeep Kaur TnP Seminar Hall

88 35 2521096 2514616 Lakhwinder Singh Jasmail Singh Sarbjeet Kaur IT ITB ITB2 MITB2 Dr. Randeep Kaur TnP Seminar Hall
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89 36 2521097 2514617 Lavanya Tangri Sanjeev Tangri Rashmi Tangri IT ITB ITB2 MITB2 Dr. Randeep Kaur TnP Seminar Hall

90 37 2521098 2514618 Lovepreet Singh Gurjinder Singh Sarabjeet Kaur IT ITB ITB2 MITB3 Er. Vandana WD_Lab

91 38 2521099 2514619 Mahakpreet Kaur Pavitar Singh Jagdish Kaur IT ITB ITB2 MITB3 Er. Vandana WD_Lab

92 39 2521100 2514620 Mandeep Kaur Manjeet Singh Gurjant Kaur IT ITB ITB2 MITB3 Er. Vandana WD_Lab

93 40 2521101 2514621 Mangu Lal Mahinder Kumar Tarawanti IT ITB ITB2 MITB3 Er. Vandana WD_Lab

94 41 2521102 2514622 Manijit Sau Mitrajit Sau Poulami Sau IT ITB ITB2 MITB3 Er. Vandana WD_Lab

95 42 2521103 2514623 Manish Lokesh Kumar Krishna Mohini IT ITB ITB2 MITB3 Er. Vandana WD_Lab

96 43 2521104 2514624 Manju Ghorai Mahadev Ghorai Mallika Ghorai IT ITB ITB2 MITB3 Er. Vandana WD_Lab

97 44 2521105 2514625 Manminder Kaur Balvir Singh Rozy Rani IT ITB ITB2 MITB3 Er. Vandana WD_Lab

98 45 2521106 2514626 Manpreet Avtar Chand Santosh Kumari IT ITB ITB2 MITB3 Er. Vandana WD_Lab

99 46 2521107 2514627 Mayank Jamnal Govind Singh Geeta Devi IT ITB ITB2 MITB3 Er. Vandana WD_Lab

100 47 2521108 2514628 Megha Sharma Naresh Kumar Sharma Meenakshi Sharma IT ITB ITB2 MITB3 Er. Vandana WD_Lab

101 48 2521109 2514629 Mehak Pawan Kumar Neetu Rani IT ITB ITB2 MITB3 Er. Vandana WD_Lab

102 49 2521110 2514630 Mehakjot Kaur Amarjeet Singh Urvinder Kaur IT ITB ITB2 MITB3 Er. Vandana WD_Lab

103 50 2521111 2514631 Mohammad Ali Khalid Parvez Shehneela IT ITB ITB2 MITB3 Er. Vandana WD_Lab

104 51 2521112 2514632 Mohit Baldotra Romesh Lal Prabha Devi IT ITB ITB2 MITB3 Er. Vandana WD_Lab

105 52 2521113 2514633 Moosa Mohd Nazeer Shamim IT ITB ITB2 MITB3 Er. Vandana WD_Lab

106 53 2521114 2514634 Mriganshu Kumar Singh Suresh Singh Nutan Kumari IT ITB ITB2 MITB3 Er. Vandana WD_Lab

107 1 2521115 2514635 Naman Sekhri Shard Sekhri Archna Sekhri IT ITC ITC1 MITC1 Er. Jasleen Kaur Dept_Lib. (CS)

108 2 2521116 2514636 Nancy Gupta Dipak Kumar Khushbu Devi IT ITC ITC1 MITC1 Er. Jasleen Kaur Dept_Lib. (CS)

109 3 2521117 2514637 Nandini Arora Sunil Kumar Neelam Rani IT ITC ITC1 MITC1 Er. Jasleen Kaur Dept_Lib. (CS)

110 4 2521118 2514638 Nandni Surinder Chaubey Manju IT ITC ITC1 MITC1 Er. Jasleen Kaur Dept_Lib. (CS)

111 5 2521119 2514639 Navdeep Singh Saranjit Singh Sukhpal Kaur IT ITC ITC1 MITC1 Er. Jasleen Kaur Dept_Lib. (CS)

112 6 2521120 2514640 Navjot Kaur Tejinder Singh Amandeep Kaur IT ITC ITC1 MITC1 Er. Jasleen Kaur Dept_Lib. (CS)

113 7 2521122 2514642 Navneet Kaur Bagicha Singh Sukhwinder Kaur IT ITC ITC1 MITC1 Er. Jasleen Kaur Dept_Lib. (CS)

114 8 2521123 2514643 Neera Modgil Roopak Sharda Yogita Sharda IT ITC ITC1 MITC1 Er. Jasleen Kaur Dept_Lib. (CS)

115 9 2521124 2514644 Neeraj Kumar Nitin Kumar Babita IT ITC ITC1 MITC1 Er. Jasleen Kaur Dept_Lib. (CS)

116 10 2521125 2514645 Nibha Thaman Rohit Kumar Sakshi Thaman IT ITC ITC1 MITC1 Er. Jasleen Kaur Dept_Lib. (CS)

117 11 2521126 2514646 Nimarjot Singh Gurpreet Singh Gurjeet Kaur IT ITC ITC1 MITC1 Er. Jasleen Kaur Dept_Lib. (CS)

118 12 2521128 2514647 Nisha Navi Sher Jarina Begam IT ITC ITC1 MITC1 Er. Jasleen Kaur Dept_Lib. (CS)

119 13 2521129 2514648 Nitin Kumar Yadav Lallu Babu Haushila Yadav IT ITC ITC1 MITC1 Er. Jasleen Kaur Dept_Lib. (CS)

120 14 2521130 2514649 Pahulpreet Kaur Randhir Singh Rajinder Kaur IT ITC ITC1 MITC1 Er. Jasleen Kaur Dept_Lib. (CS)

121 15 2521131 2514650 Parinika Kapil Chander Shekhar Rekha Kapil IT ITC ITC1 MITC1 Er. Jasleen Kaur Dept_Lib. (CS)

122 16 2521132 2514651 Parnam Singh Jagseer Singh Sukhjeet Kaur IT ITC ITC1 MITC1 Er. Jasleen Kaur Dept_Lib. (CS)

123 17 2521133 2514652 Parneet Singh Bhola Singh Manjeet Kaur IT ITC ITC1 MITC1 Er. Jasleen Kaur Dept_Lib. (CS)

124 18 2521137 2514653 Prabhjot Kaur Gurpreet Singh Manpreet Kaur IT ITC ITC1 MITC1 Er. Jasleen Kaur Dept_Lib. (CS)

125 19 2521135 2514654 Prabhjot Kaur Davinder Singh Harvinder Kaur IT ITC ITC1 MITC1 Er. Jasleen Kaur Dept_Lib. (CS)

126 20 2521136 2514655 Prabhjot Kaur Harpreet Singh Gurmeet Kaur IT ITC ITC1 MITC1 Er. Jasleen Kaur Dept_Lib. (CS)

127 21 2521138 2514656 Prabhjot Kaur Davinderpal Singh Jasleen Kaur IT ITC ITC1 MITC1 Er. Jasleen Kaur Dept_Lib. (CS)

128 22 2521140 2514657 Prabhjot Singh Satwant Singh Balwinder Kaur IT ITC ITC1 MITC1 Er. Jasleen Kaur Dept_Lib. (CS)

129 23 2521139 2514658 Prabhjot Singh S Amarjit Singh Rajwinder Kaur IT ITC ITC1 MITC1 Er. Jasleen Kaur Dept_Lib. (CS)

130 24 2521141 2514659 Prabhnoor Singh Gurmeet Singh Tejinder Kaur IT ITC ITC1 MITC1 Er. Jasleen Kaur Dept_Lib. (CS)

131 25 2521142 2514660 Pradhuman Manoj Kumar Manorama IT ITC ITC1 MITC1 Er. Jasleen Kaur Dept_Lib. (CS)

132 26 2521143 2514661 Prince Sharma Balister Sharma Malti Devi IT ITC ITC1 MITC1 Er. Jasleen Kaur Dept_Lib. (CS)
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133 27 2521144 2514662 Priya Kaur Balkar Singh Jasvir Kaur IT ITC ITC2 MITC2 Er. Harjot Kaur F-118

134 28 2521145 2514663 Priyanshu Dhruv Dev Suman Rani IT ITC ITC2 MITC2 Er. Harjot Kaur F-118

135 29 2521146 2514664 Pulkit Bansal Rajiv Kumar Bansal Meenu Bansal IT ITC ITC2 MITC2 Er. Harjot Kaur F-118

136 30 2521147 2514665 Pushti Bhasin Sumit Bhasin Babita Bhasin IT ITC ITC2 MITC2 Er. Harjot Kaur F-118

137 31 2521148 2514666 Raghav Makkar Anand Makkar Anjali Makkar IT ITC ITC2 MITC2 Er. Harjot Kaur F-118

138 32 2521149 2514667 Raghav Singh Amandeep Singh Vibha Singh IT ITC ITC2 MITC2 Er. Harjot Kaur F-118

139 33 2521150 2514668 Rahul Rajeev Kumar Mamta IT ITC ITC2 MITC2 Er. Harjot Kaur F-118

140 34 2521151 2514669 Rajan Singh Toor Sukhjinder Singh Beant Kaur IT ITC ITC2 MITC2 Er. Harjot Kaur F-118

141 35 2521152 2514670 Rajveer Singh Surinder Singh Sukhwinder Kaur IT ITC ITC2 MITC2 Er. Harjot Kaur F-118

142 36 2521154 2514671 Ramandeep Singh Gurnam Singh Harsimran Kaur IT ITC ITC2 MITC2 Er. Harjot Kaur F-118

143 37 2521153 2514672 Ramandeep Singh Jagjit Singh Rajjeet Kaur IT ITC ITC2 MITC2 Er. Harjot Kaur F-118

144 38 2521155 2514673 Ravi Panday Sabhajeet Panday Reena Panday IT ITC ITC2 MITC2 Er. Harjot Kaur F-118

145 39 2521156 2514674 Ravjot Kaur Suminder Singh Gurpinder Kaur IT ITC ITC2 MITC2 Er. Harjot Kaur F-118

146 40 2521157 2514675 Ravnoor Singh Chhabra Gurjit Singh Amarjeet Kaur IT ITC ITC2 MITC2 Er. Harjot Kaur F-118

147 41 2521158 2514676 Ridham Singh Rajeev Kapoor Mamta Kapoor IT ITC ITC2 MITC2 Er. Harjot Kaur F-118

148 42 2521159 2514677 Ridhima Rajiv Modgill Sonu Modgill IT ITC ITC2 MITC2 Er. Harjot Kaur F-118

149 43 2521160 2514678 Rijul Kumar Kushal Singh Anuradha IT ITC ITC2 MITC2 Er. Harjot Kaur F-118

150 44 2521161 2514679 Roshan Kumar Pappu Saw Kaushalya Devi IT ITC ITC2 MITC2 Er. Harjot Kaur F-118

151 45 2521162 2514680 Sachin Rawat Bahadur Singh Damyanti Rawat IT ITC ITC2 MITC2 Er. Harjot Kaur F-118

152 46 2521163 2514681 Sahil Savarn Rajesh Kumar Anupama Sharma IT ITC ITC2 MITC2 Er. Harjot Kaur F-118

153 47 2521164 2514682 Sahil Sood Gurbax Lal Sunita IT ITC ITC2 MITC2 Er. Harjot Kaur F-118

154 48 2521165 2514683 Sakshi Ashok Kumar Bebi IT ITC ITC2 MITC2 Er. Harjot Kaur F-118

155 49 2521166 2514684 Samaira Sameer Bahiya Mani IT ITC ITC2 MITC2 Er. Harjot Kaur F-118

156 50 2521167 2514685 Sanjamjeet Singh Gurdeep Singh Mandeep Kaur IT ITC ITC2 MITC2 Er. Harjot Kaur F-118

157 51 2521168 2514686 Satyam Ram Shanker Lali Devi IT ITC ITC2 MITC2 Er. Harjot Kaur F-118

158 52 2521169 2514687 Sehajpal Singh Deol Ajitpal Singh Harjit Kaur IT ITC ITC2 MITC2 Er. Harjot Kaur F-118

159 1 2521193 2514529 Amanbir Singh Ranjit Singh Amrit Kaur IT ECBITD ITD MITD Dr. Sachin Bagga TnP Seminar Hall

160 2 2521194 2514555 Damanpreet Singh Kanwarjit Singh Simranjit Kaur IT ECBITD ITD MITD Dr. Sachin Bagga TnP Seminar Hall

161 3 2521195 2514573 Gurshaan Singh Karlupia Lakhvir Singh Jaswinder Kaur IT ECBITD ITD MITD Dr. Sachin Bagga TnP Seminar Hall

162 4 2521076 2514597 Jasmeet Kaur Lakhwinder Singh Baljit Kaur IT ECBITD ITD MITD Dr. Sachin Bagga TnP Seminar Hall

163 5 2521121 2514641 Navkaran Singh Aujla Sandeep Singh Raman Deep Pal Kaur Nagra IT ECBITD ITD MITD Dr. Sachin Bagga TnP Seminar Hall

164 6 2521170 2514688 Seinjeet Maken Tarun Maken Rekha Maken IT ECBITD ITD MITD Dr. Sachin Bagga TnP Seminar Hall

165 7 2521171 2514689 Shivam Kumar Brij Kishore Abha Devi IT ECBITD ITD MITD Dr. Sachin Bagga TnP Seminar Hall

166 8 2521192 2514690 Shivanshu Sharma Sanjay Kumar Sushma IT ECBITD ITD MITD Dr. Sachin Bagga TnP Seminar Hall

167 9 2521172 2514691 Shobit Suman Gopal Suman Pinderjeet Kaur IT ECBITD ITD MITD Dr. Sachin Bagga TnP Seminar Hall

168 10 2521173 2514692 Shourya Karan Singh Surinder Singh Reena Rani IT ECBITD ITD MITD Dr. Sachin Bagga TnP Seminar Hall

169 11 2521174 2514693 Simarpreet Kaur Gurpreet Singh Mandeep Kaur IT ECBITD ITD MITD Dr. Sachin Bagga TnP Seminar Hall

170 12 2521175 2514694 Simran Rajeev Kumar Singh Chhabi Devi IT ECBITD ITD MITD Dr. Sachin Bagga TnP Seminar Hall

171 13 2521176 2514695 Simranjit Kaur Gurpreet Singh Rajwant Kaur IT ECBITD ITD MITD Dr. Sachin Bagga TnP Seminar Hall

172 14 2521177 2514696 Sneha Patial Harbans Singh Sumita Devi IT ECBITD ITD MITD Dr. Sachin Bagga TnP Seminar Hall

173 15 2521178 2514697 Suhani Sharma Lalit Kumar Sharma Raj Kumari IT ECBITD ITD MITD Dr. Sachin Bagga TnP Seminar Hall

174 16 2521179 2514698 Sukhmanpal Singh Prempreet Singh Daljeet Kaur IT ECBITD ITD MITD Dr. Sachin Bagga TnP Seminar Hall

175 17 2521180 2514699 Sukhveer Gautam Sarabjit Kismati Davi IT ECBITD ITD MITD Dr. Sachin Bagga TnP Seminar Hall

176 18 2521181 2514700 Surpreet Kaur Ranjit Singh Prabhjeet Kaur IT ECBITD ITD MITD Dr. Sachin Bagga TnP Seminar Hall
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177 19 2521182 2514701 Swayam Bawa Vishal Bawa Aarti Bawa IT ECBITD ITD MITD Dr. Sachin Bagga TnP Seminar Hall

178 20 2521183 2514702 Tamanjit Singh Jaipal Singh Jaspal Kaur IT ECBITD ITD MITD Dr. Sachin Bagga TnP Seminar Hall

179 21 2521184 2514703 Taranpreet Kaur Malkeet Singh Devinder Kaur IT ECBITD ITD MITD Dr. Sachin Bagga TnP Seminar Hall

180 22 2521185 2514704 Tegbeer Kaur Bharpur Singh Charanjeet Kaur IT ECBITD ITD MITD Dr. Sachin Bagga TnP Seminar Hall

181 23 2521186 2514705 Tushar Bansal Satish Bansal Sangeeta Bansal IT ECBITD ITD MITD Dr. Sachin Bagga TnP Seminar Hall

182 24 2521187 2514706 Twinklepreet Kaur Gurvinder Singh Chaina IT ECBITD ITD MITD Dr. Sachin Bagga TnP Seminar Hall

183 25 2521188 2514707 Vansh Rajesh Kumar Meena Rani IT ECBITD ITD MITD Dr. Sachin Bagga TnP Seminar Hall

184 26 2521189 2514708 Vanshika Mangal Amit Mangal Aarti Mangal IT ECBITD ITD MITD Dr. Sachin Bagga TnP Seminar Hall

185 27 2521196 2514709 Vishav Dhand Sanjay Dhand Sukhvinder Dhand IT ECBITD ITD MITD Dr. Sachin Bagga TnP Seminar Hall

186 28 2521191 2514711 Yadwinder Singh Darshan Singh Rupinder Kaur IT ECBITD ITD MITD Dr. Sachin Bagga TnP Seminar Hall

187 29 2521197 2560421 Pallavi Kashyap Munish Kashyap Barkha IT ECBITD ITD MITD Dr. Sachin Bagga TnP Seminar Hall

188 30 2521198 2560422 Manav Singh Langeh Joginder Singh Anju Langeh IT ECBITD ITD MITD Dr. Sachin Bagga TnP Seminar Hall

189 31 2521199 2560423 Anmol Kaur Birdi Charanjit Singh Mandeep Kaur IT ECBITD ITD MITD Dr. Sachin Bagga TnP Seminar Hall

190 32 2521201 2560424 Mehak Bansal Sushil Kumar Rekha Bansal IT ECBITD ITD MITD Dr. Sachin Bagga TnP Seminar Hall

191 33 2521200 2560425 Daksh Pawan Kumar Shelly Mehta IT ECBITD ITD MITD Dr. Sachin Bagga TnP Seminar Hall


